

Evelyn King Vereen Service Award 2024 Nomination Form

ELIGIBILITY

Nominees must be a current patron of the Arts Center, have a sustained history of service to the organization, and be an active volunteer.

SELECTION

Recipient will be chosen from submitted nominations by a committee including Arts Center Board Members, family members of Mrs. Vereen, and support organization representatives.

CRITERIA

Complete this nomination form and include a one page statement describing the nominee's contributions to the Arts Center. You may collect additional endorsements. The deadline for nominations is April 22nd. The recipient will be recognized at the Arts Center Annual Meeting and Patron Gala to be held on Monday, May 6th.

Name of Nominee	
Address	
Phone	_Email
Name of Nominator	
Address	
	_Email
How long have you known the nominee?	
What is your relationship to the nominee?	